
GIGABIT STANDALONE MEDIA CONVERTERS

SUBCAT FEATURE AT-MC1004 AT-MC1008/GB AT-MC1008/SP AT-GS2002/SP AT-PC2002POE

PORTY

Port 1 1000T 1000T 1000T 10/100/1000T 10/100/1000T

Port 2 1000SX GBIC SFP SFP
SFP

100 or 1000Mbps

Typy światłowodu SC SC * LC * LC * LC *

IEEE STANDARD 1000SX 1000SX and LX 1000SX and LX 1000SX and LX 100FX and 1000X

Tx DŁUGOŚĆ FALI 850nm Depends on GBIC Depends on SFP Depends on SFP Depends on SFP

Rx DŁUGOŚĆ FALI 850nm Depends on GBIC Depends on SFP Depends on SFP Depends on SFP

MAXKSYMALNA DŁUGOŚĆ ŚWIATŁOWODU 550m Depends on GBIC Depends on SFP Depends on SFP Depends on SFP

FUNKCJONALNOŚĆ

Rate and speed � � � �
MissingLink support � � � � �
Smart MissingLink support � � � � �
Maksymalny rozmiar ramki 9KB 9KB 9KB 1536bytes 1536bytes

Diody sygnalizacyjne 8 8 8 11 15

ETHERNET AND FAST ETHERNET STANDALONE MEDIA CONVERTERS

SUBCAT FEATURE AT-MC13 AT-MC101XL AT-MC102XL AT-MC103XL AT-MC103LH AT-MC104XL AT-MC115XL

PORTY

Port 1 10T 100TX 100TX 100TX 100TX 100FX MMF (SC) 10T or 100TX

Port 2 10FL (ST) 100FX (ST) 100FX (SC) 100FX (SC) 100FX (SC) 100FX (SC)
10FL (ST) or 
100FX (ST)

Typ światłowodu MMF MMF MMF SMF SMF SMF MMF

IEEE STANDARD 10FL 100FX 100FX 100FX 100FX 100FX 100SX

Tx  DŁUGOŚĆ FALI 850nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 850nm

Rx DŁUGOŚĆ FALI 850nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 850nm

MAKSYMALNA DŁUGOŚĆ ŚWIATŁOWODU 2km 2km 2km 15km 40km 15km 2km

FUNKCJONALNOŚĆ

Rate and speed

MissingLink support � � � � �

Smart MissingLink support

Maksymalny rozmiar ramki 9KB 9KB 9KB 9KB 9KB 9KB 9KB

Diody Sygnalizacyjne 6 7 7 7 7 7 8

Optical Network Media
Conversion

ETHERNET AND FAST ETHERNET STANDALONE MEDIA CONVERTERS

AT-MC116XL AT-FS201 AT-FS202 AT-PC232/POE AT-FS232 AT-FS232/1 AT-FS232/2 AT-FS238A/1 AT-FS238B/1
10T or 100TX 10/100TX 10/100TX 10/100TX 10/100TX 10/100TX 10/100TX 10/100TX 10/100TX
10FL (SC) or 
100FX (SC) 100FX (ST) 100FX (SC) 100FX (SC) 100FX (SC) 100FX (SC) 100FX (SC) 100FX (SC) 100FX (SC)

MMF MMF MMF MMF MMF SMF SMF BiDI - SMF BiDI - SMF
100SX 100FX 100FX 100FX 100FX 100FX 100FX 100FX 100FX
850nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm
850nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm 1310nm

2km 2km 2km 2km 2km 15km 40km 15km 15km
� � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � �

� � � � � �
9KB 1532bytes 1532bytes 1916bytes 1532bytes 1532bytes 1532bytes 1532bytes 1532bytes

8 7 7 13 9 9 9 9 9


